## Clearwater Art Walk 2024 Maker Registration

Name	Phone
Address	
	Alt Phone:
Returning Crafter Location Prefere	nce
Please give us a little background o	on you and your crafts for publication purposes.
Price ranges for craft:	
up and remove all equipment and me owner of the business, The Clearwate Clearwater are in no way responsible	, understand that as the Maker, it is my responsibility to set rchandise in a timely and safe manner. I understand that the r Art Walk, The Clearwater Community Foundation, and The City of for any damage that may occur while setting up, tearing down and erstand that pictures of me and/or my work may be used on the
-	a for promotion of The Clearwater Art Walk.
	Date

Mail this form to Tricia Nichols, Clearwater Art Walk, 300 S. First, Clearwater, KS 67026 or e-mail with "Maker Registration" in the subject line to: <u>clearwaterartwalk@gmail.com</u>. If possible, please include a sampling of your work.